Owasso , OK - Municipal Court

918-376-1550

Offense Ordinance Fine
Speeding 1-10 15-401 $144.00
Speeding 11-20 15-401 $169.00
Speeding 21+ over 15-401 $219.00
Speeding in a School Zone 1-10 15-402 $169.00
Speeding in a School Zone 11-20 15-402 $219.00
Speeding 1-10 construction zone 15-210.D $269.00
Speeding 11-20 construction zone 15-210.D $319.00
Speeding 21+ over Construction zone  15-210.D $419.00
Speed too fast for conditions 15-403 $219.00
Actual Physical control 15-524 $799.00
Animal at large 4-102 $119.00
Animal-fail to vaccinate/spay/neuter 4-147 $169.00
Animal-too many 4-110 $119.00
Animal-vicious 4-122 $549.00
Assault & Battery 10-501 $549.00
A&B on Police Officer 10-603 $799.00
Careless Driving 15-523 $219.00
Carrying concealed Weapon 10-306 $249.00
Curfew Violation 10-410 $349.00
Defacing City property 10-219 $519.00
Defective Equipment 15-306 $169.00
Discharging a Weapon 10-309 $549.00
Disturbing the Peace 10-301 $319.00
Driving under revocation/suspension (1st) 15-212 $149.00
Driving under revocation/suspension (2nd) 15-212 $249.00
Driving Under the Influence 15-524 $799.00
Driving Under the Influence-Under 21 15-527 $249.00
Driving While Impaired 15-525 $799.00
Through closed construction zone 15-210 $219.00
Eluding/Attempting to elude 10-613 $249.00
Excessive acceleration 15-401 $219.00
Failure to cover load 15-540 $219.00
Failure to move to adjacent lane 15-557 $219.00
Failure to obey traffic device/sign 15-603 $219.00
Fail to yield 15-549 $219.00
Fire lane parking 15-726 $150.00
Fireworks prohibited 10-304 $169.00
Following too closely 15-508 $219.00
Handicapped parking 15-719 $150.00
Improper backing 15-519 $219.00
Improper lane use 15-501 $219.00
Improper parking (posted sign) 15-711 $150.00
Improper turn 15-907 $219.00



Inattentive driving (collision)
Insurance verification

Leaving the Scene of an Accident
License tag violation

Littering

Loud noise (general)

Loud noise (vehicle)

Malicious mischief

Meet/overtake school bus

Muffler modifications prohibited
No Driver's license issued

No Driver's license on person
No passing zone (marked)

Obtain money-trick or deception
Passing on right (leaving roadway)
Petit Larceny

Possession of Alcohol/beer by a minor
Possession of Drug paraphernalia
Possession of marijuana
Possession of tobacco by a minor
Public Intoxication & drinking prohibited
Reckless driving

Refuse/Fail to Assist Officer
Resisting a Public Officer
Interference - Public Officer
Obstructing a Public Officer

Sale of Alcohol/beer to a minor
Sale of Tobacco to a minor
Seatbelt violation (adult)

Seatbelt violation (child)
Transporting Open container
Trespassing

No truck route/vehicle prohibited
Traffic not listed

Non-traffic not listed

OK Bureau of Narcotics fee - $5.00

15-528
15-225
15-217
15-213
8-122

10-312
15-309
10-222
15-516
15-304
15-211
15-211
15-509
10-426
15-503
10-201
3-207

10-403
10-402
10-903
10-401
15-522
10-610
10-612
10-613
10-614
3-202

10-902
15-308
15-308
10-401
10-215
15-301

$219.00
$219.00
$249.00
$169.00
$549.00
$169.00
$169.00
$519.00
$219.00
$169.00
$149.00
$119.00
$219.00
$519.00
$219.00
$549.00
$249.00
$554.00
$554.00
$249.00
$119.00
$219.00
$549.00
$549.00
$549.00
$549.00
$519.00
$349.00

$20.00

$80.00
$249.00
$219.00
$219.00
$219.00
$169.00

You can pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone 800.444.1187
A processing fee will apply



