## Owasso , OK - Municipal Court 918-376-1550

Offense	Ordinance	Fine
Speeding 1-10	15-401	\$144.00
Speeding 11-20	15-401	\$169.00
Speeding 21+ over	15-401	\$219.00
Speeding in a School Zone 1-10	15-402	\$169.00
Speeding in a School Zone 11-20	15-402	\$219.00
Speeding 1-10 construction zone	15-210.D	\$269.00
Speeding 11-20 construction zone	15-210.D	\$319.00
Speeding 21+ over Construction zone	15-210.D	\$419.00
Speed too fast for conditions	15-403	\$219.00
Actual Physical control	15-524	\$799.00
Animal at large	4-102	\$119.00
Animal-fail to vaccinate/spay/neuter	4-147	\$169.00
Animal-too many	4-110	\$119.00
Animal-vicious	4-122	\$549.00
Assault & Battery	10-501	\$549.00
A&B on Police Officer	10-603	\$799.00
Careless Driving	15-523	\$219.00
Carrying concealed Weapon	10-306	\$249.00
Curfew Violation	10-410	\$349.00
Defacing City property	10-219	\$519.00
Defective Equipment	15-306	\$169.00
Discharging a Weapon	10-309	\$549.00
Disturbing the Peace	10-301	\$319.00
Driving under revocation/suspension (1st)	15-212	\$149.00
Driving under revocation/suspension (2nd)	15-212	\$249.00
Driving Under the Influence	15-524	\$799.00
Driving Under the Influence-Under 21	15-527	\$249.00
Driving While Impaired	15-525	\$799.00
Through closed construction zone	15-210	\$219.00
Eluding/Attempting to elude	10-613	\$249.00
Excessive acceleration	15-401	\$219.00
Failure to cover load	15-540	\$219.00
Failure to move to adjacent lane	15-557	\$219.00
Failure to obey traffic device/sign	15-603	\$219.00
Fail to yield	15-549	\$219.00
Fire lane parking	15-726	\$150.00
Fireworks prohibited	10-304	\$169.00
Following too closely	15-508	\$219.00
Handicapped parking	15-719	\$150.00
Improper backing	15-519	\$219.00
Improper lane use	15-501	\$219.00
Improper parking (posted sign)	15-711	\$150.00
Improper turn	15-907	\$219.00

Inattentive driving (collision)	15-528	\$219.00
Insurance verification	15-225	\$219.00
Leaving the Scene of an Accident	15-217	\$249.00
License tag violation	15-213	\$169.00
Littering	8-122	\$549.00
Loud noise (general)	10-312	\$169.00
Loud noise (vehicle)	15-309	\$169.00
Malicious mischief	10-222	\$519.00
Meet/overtake school bus	15-516	\$219.00
Muffler modifications prohibited	15-304	\$169.00
No Driver's license issued	15-211	\$149.00
No Driver's license on person	15-211	\$119.00
No passing zone (marked)	15-509	\$219.00
Obtain money-trick or deception	10-426	\$519.00
Passing on right (leaving roadway)	15-503	\$219.00
Petit Larceny	10-201	\$549.00
Possession of Alcohol/beer by a minor	3-207	\$249.00
Possession of Drug paraphernalia	10-403	\$554.00
Possession of marijuana	10-402	\$554.00
Possession of tobacco by a minor	10-903	\$249.00
Public Intoxication & drinking prohibited	10-401	\$119.00
Reckless driving	15-522	\$219.00
Refuse/Fail to Assist Officer	10-610	\$549.00
Resisting a Public Officer	10-612	\$549.00
Interference - Public Officer	10-613	\$549.00
Obstructing a Public Officer	10-614	\$549.00
Sale of Alcohol/beer to a minor	3-202	\$519.00
Sale of Tobacco to a minor	10-902	\$349.00
Seatbelt violation (adult)	15-308	\$20.00
Seatbelt violation (child)	15-308	\$80.00
Transporting Open container	10-401	\$249.00
Trespassing	10-215	\$219.00
No truck route/vehicle prohibited	15-301	\$219.00
Traffic not listed		\$219.00
Non-traffic not listed		\$169.00
OK Bureau of Narcotics fee - \$5.00		

You can pay online at www.trafficpayment.com or by phone 800.444.1187

A processing fee will apply